DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking
1

2

Candidte No.
CAN322636694

CAN230538714

CAN92772200

CANB822434883

CAN996337398

CAN374142778

CAN429442783

CAN544339052

CAN501033271

CAN820021755

1271

Student Name
GEORGE MAXIMILIAN TANJAYA

CHIRANTAN SATAPATHY

KAEDEN CHUA YUAN CE

SELVANYA ODELIA

NISMARA PRAGYA CHEDRINA
AGUNG

NGUYEN HOANG BACH

PHAM BAO LAM

ZHANG CHUFAN

THEODORE TAN YENZ|

AIREEN ANGELIE EFFENDY

Student School
SDK IPEKA PLUIT
CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA(E.M)

SAINT ANDREW'S JUNIOR
SCHOOL

SDK 1 BPK BANDUNG

SD MUHAMMADIYAH PROGRAM
KHUSUS KOTTABARAT
SURAKARTA

HANOISTAR SCHOOL

HANOISTAR SCHOOL

YEW CHUNG INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SJK(C) YUK CHAI

SAMPOERNA ACADEMY -
SURABAYA

Percentile
100

99.84

99.76

99.76

99.76

99.53

99.53

99.37

99.29

99.29

Region
Indonesia

India
Singapore

Indonesia

Indonesia

Vietham
Vietnam

Hong
Kong
(China)

Malaysia

Indonesia



