

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 1271

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN322636694	GEORGE MAXIMILIAN TANJAYA	SDK IPEKA PLUIT	100	Indonesia
2	CAN230538714	CHIRANTAN SATAPATHY	CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA(E.M)	99.84	India
3	CAN92772200	KAEDEN CHUA YUAN CE	SAINT ANDREW'S JUNIOR SCHOOL	99.76	Singapore
3	CAN822434883	SELVANYA ODELIA	SDK 1 BPK BANDUNG	99.76	Indonesia
3	CAN996337398	NISMARA PRAGYA CHEDRINA AGUNG	SD MUHAMMADIYAH PROGRAM KHUSUS KOTTABARAT SURAKARTA	99.76	Indonesia
6	CAN374142778	NGUYEN HOANG BACH	HANOISTAR SCHOOL	99.53	Vietnam
6	CAN429442783	PHAM BAO LAM	HANOISTAR SCHOOL	99.53	Vietnam
8	CAN544339052	ZHANG CHUFAN	YEW CHUNG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	99.37	Hong Kong (China)
9	CAN501033271	THEODORE TAN YENZI	SJK(C) YUK CHAI	99.29	Malaysia
9	CAN820021755	AIREEN ANGELIE EFFENDY	SAMPOERNA ACADEMY - SURABAYA	99.29	Indonesia